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Forme
Diamètre 
Épaisseur 
Matériau 
Magnétisation
Force d'adhérence
Température maximale de travail
Tolérance
Sens de magnétisation

Disque 
10 mm
6 mm
Ferrite
Y30
0.32 kg
+250°C
+/-0,01mm
Axial

REF. 2106

6 mm

10 mm

Aimant anisotrope Y30 - Ø10x6mm


